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Circuito Sao Silvano 2 2,100 Km

Elite Masculino/Super Master

Corrida (1:00:00 e 1 Voltas)

31/7/2011 14:30 .

"
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 5:31.276 +1.613 14:54:48.766 1 5:54.461 +29.707 15:32:08.185
(5) Sherman Trezza de Paiva 6 5:31.871 +2.208 15:00:20.637 12 5:53.932 +29.178 15:38:02.117
1 14:32:45.252 7 5:40.278 +10.615 15:06:00.915 13 6:16.331 +51.577 15:44:18.448
2 5:40.338 +14.433 14:38:25.590 8 5:34.245 +4.582 15:11:35.160
3 5:35.631 +9.726 14:44:01.221 9 5:32.945 +3.282 15:17:08.105 (15) Renato Ruiz
4 5:31.088 +5.183 14:49:32.309 10 5:52.877 +23.214 15:23:00.982 1 I 14:32:56.551
5 5:27.674 +1.769 14:54:59.983 11 6:08.098 +38.435 15:29:09.080 2 5:45.234 - 14:38:41.785
6 5:30.221 +4.316 15:00:30.204 12 6:13.977 +44.314 15:35:23.057 3 5:58.913 +13.679 14:44:40.698
7 5:28.160 +2.255 15:05:58.364 13 6:29.379 +59.716 15:41:52.436 4 5:54.855 +9.621 14:50:35.553
8 5:32.887 +6.982 15:11:31.251 5 5:54.691 +9.457 14:56:30.244
9 5:25.905 - 15:16:57.156 (9) Daniel Carneiro Brum Ribeiro Zéia 6 5:57.092 +11.858 15:02:27.336
10 5:31.067 +5.162 15:22:28.223 1 14:32:54.249 7 6:00.774 +15.540 15:08:28.110
1 5:27.710 +1.805 15:27:55.933 2 5:35.325 - 14:38:29.574 8 6:04.796 +19.562 15:14:32.906
12 5:28.533 +2.628 15:33:24.466 3 5:46.493 +11.168 14:44:16.067 9 6:02.335 +17.101 15:20:35.241
13 5:27.914 +2.009 15:38:52.380 4 5:51.413 +16.088 14:50:07.480 10 5:55.671 +10.437 15:26:30.912
5 5:58.866 +23.541 14:56:06.346 11 6:00.046 +14.812 15:32:30.958
(1) Edivando Cruz 6 5:59.136 +23.811 15:02:05.482 12 5:59.723 +14.489 15:38:30.681
1 14:32:42.060 7 5:48.144 +12.819 15:07:53.626 13 5:54.592 +9.358 15:44:25.273
2 5:33.789 +12.155 14:38:15.849 8 5:42.665 +7.340 15:13:36.291
3 5:37.084 +15.450 14:43:52.933 9 5:37.452 +2.127 15:19:13.743 (3) Orlando Alves
4 5:33.304 +11.670 14:49:26.237 10 5:45.315 +9.990 15:24:59.058 1 14:33:01.647
5 5:32.072 +10.438 14:54:58.309 1 5:53.756 +18.431 15:30:52.814 2 5:44.027 - 14:38:45.674
6 5:35.234 +13.600 15:00:33.543 12 5:38.533 +3.208 15:36:31.347 3 5:58.298 +14.271 14:44:43.972
7 5:33.603 +11.969 15:06:07.146 13 5:44.924 +9.599 15:42:16.271 4 5:54.283 +10.256 14:50:38.255
8 5:36.549 +14.915 15:11:43.695 5 5:52.980 +8.953 14:56:31.235
9 5:27.923 +6.289 15:17:11.618 (8) Odair Pereira 6 5:57.545 +13.518 15:02:28.780
10 5:24.750 +3.116 15:22:36.368 1 14:32:52.966 7 5:49.891 +5.864 15:08:18.671
11 5:28.234 +6.600 15:28:04.602 2 5:45.321 +5.299 14:38:38.287 8 5:53.298 +9.271 15:14:11.969
12 5:28.280 +6.646 15:33:32.882 3 5:49.567 +9.545 14:44:27.854 9 6:05.670 +21.643 15:20:17.639
13 5:21.634 - 15:38:54.516 4 5:47.543 +7.521 14:50:15.397 10 6:01.375 +17.348 15:26:19.014
5 5:47.940 +7.918 14:56:03.337 11 6:04.215 +20.188 15:32:23.229
(6) Frederico Mariano 6 5:48.679 +8.657 15:01:52.016 12 6:02.959 +18.932 15:38:26.188
1 14:32:46.637 7 5:49.647 +9.625 15:07:41.663 13 6:07.347 +23.320 15:44:33.535
2 5:24.421 - 14:38:11.058 8 5:52.739 +12.717 15:13:34.402
3 5:36.545 +12.124 14:43:47.603 9 5:40.345 +0.323 15:19:14.747 (11) Ricardo Ap. Xavier
4 5:30.718 +6.297 14:49:18.321 10 5:45.235 +5.213 15:24:59.982 1 - 14:33:00.311
5 5:31.681 +7.260 14:54:50.002 11 5:53.694 +13.672 15:30:53.676 2 5:46.398 ‘ - 14:38:46.709
6 5:31.304 +6.883 15:00:21.306 12 5:40.022 | - 15:36:33.698 3 5:55.621 +9.223 14:44:42.330
7 5:32.841 +8.420 15:05:54.147 13 5:47.979 +7.957 15:42:21.677 4 5:47.979 +1.581 14:50:30.309
8 5:35.977 +11.556 15:11:30.124 5 5:58.493 +12.095 14:56:28.802
9 5:38.927 +14.506 15:17:09.051 (10) Jodo Paulo Firmino Pereira 6 5:59.222 +12.824 15:02:28.024
10 5:28.236 +3.815 15:22:37.287 1 14:32:47.964 7 5:51.301 +4.903 15:08:19.325
1 5:28.141 +3.720 15:28:05.428 2 5:30.395 | - 14:38:18.359 8 5:51.127 +4.729 15:14:10.452
12 5:28.885 +4.464 15:33:34.313 3 5:52.134 +21.739 14:44:10.493 9 6:06.272 +19.874 15:20:16.724
13 5:40.330 +15.909 15:39:14.643 4 5:49.526 +19.131 14:50:00.019 10 5:55.572 +9.174 15:26:12.296
5 5:52.986 +22.591 14:55:53.005 1 5:57.706 +11.308 15:32:10.002
(4) Thiago Aroeira 6 5:55.989 +25.594 15:01:48.994 12 6:15.189 +28.791 15:38:25.191
1 - 14:32:45.948 7 5:53.663 +23.268 15:07:42.657 13 6:13.551 +27.153 15:44:38.742
2 5:19.544 - 14:38:05.492 8 5:48.749 +18.354 15:13:31.406
3 5:34.333 +14.789 14:43:39.825 9 5:44.030 +13.635 15:19:15.436 (12) Moisés Miguel da Silva
4 5:29.251 +9.707 14:49:09.076 10 5:56.637 +26.242 15:25:12.073 1 - 14:32:54.964
5 5:37.343 +17.799 14:54:46.419 u 5:54.646 +24.251 15:31:06.719 2 5:47.594 | - 14:38:42.558
6 5:36.100 +16.556 15:00:22.519 12 5:59.671 +29.276 15:37:06.390 3 5:56.870 +9.276 14:44:39.428
7 5:30.567 +11.023 15:05:53.086 13 6:05.795 +35.400 15:43:12.185 4 6:00.548 +12.954 14:50:39.976
8 5:43.196 +23.652 15:11:36.282 5 5:54.661 +7.067 14:56:34.637
9 5:38.134 +18.590 15:17:14.416 (2) Gilberto Veiga de Gois 6 6:02.597 +15.003 15:02:37.234
10 5:49.316 +29.772 15:23:03.732 1 14:32:38.922 7 6:03.313 +15.719 15:08:40.547
1 5:32.944 +13.400 15:28:36.676 2 5:25.284 +0.530 14:38:04.206 8 6:05.774 +18.180 15:14:46.321
12 5:51.272 +31.728 15:34:27.948 3 5:34.446 +9.692 14:43:38.652 9 6:00.999 +13.405 15:20:47.320
13 5:53.706 +34.162 15:40:21.654 4 5:31.022 +6.268 14:49:09.674 10 6:04.062 +16.468 15:26:51.382
5 5:35.635 +10.881 14:54:45.309 1 6:03.256 +15.662 15:32:54.638
(7) Kleber Souza do Nascimento 6 5:24.754 - 15:00:10.063 12 5:53.782 +6.188 15:38:48.420
1 14:32:43.248 7 5:39.268 +14.514 15:05:49.331 13 6:31.776 +44.182 15:45:20.196
2 5:29.663 - 14:38:12.911 8 6:27.463 +1:02.709 15:12:16.794
3 5:33.684 +4.021 14:43:46.595 9 8:15.368 +2:50.614 15:20:32.162 (39) Marcelo Cardoso Pedretti
4 5:30.895 +1.232 14:49:17.490 10 5:41.562 +16.808 15:26:13.724 1 - 14:32:58.446
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 5:49.084 - 14:38:47.530
3 5:49.201 +0.117 14:44:36.731
4 6:02.495 +13.411 14:50:39.226
5 5:58.580 +9.496 14:56:37.806
6 6:08.625 +19.541 15:02:46.431
7 6:05.051 +15.967 15:08:51.482
8 6:08.729 +19.645 15:15:00.211
9 6:13.339 +24.255 15:21:13.550
(31) Jose Benoni da Costa
1 - 14:33:16.591
2 6:04.219 +7.627 14:39:20.810
3 6:01.581 +4.989 14:45:22.391
4 6:00.268 +3.676 14:51:22.659
5 6:02.443 +5.851 14:57:25.102
6 5:59.854 +3.262 15:03:24.956
7 6:02.426 +5.834 15:09:27.382
8 5:59.801 +3.209 15:15:27.183
9 5:56.592 - 15:21:23.775
(32) Fabio Jose dos Santos
1 - 14:32:57.752
2 5:56.623 - 14:38:54.375
3 6:13.697 +17.074 14:45:08.072
4 6:16.757 +20.134 14:51:24.829
5 6:07.352 +10.729 14:57:32.181
6 6:09.751 +13.128 15:03:41.932
7 6:15.228 +18.605 15:09:57.160
8 6:10.543 +13.920 15:16:07.703
9 6:11.643 +15.020 15:22:19.346
(34) Rufus da Mota
1 - 14:33:14.183
2 6:04.287 - 14:39:18.470
3 6:08.535 +4.248 14:45:27.005
4 6:12.022 +7.735 14:51:39.027
5 6:16.478 +12.191 14:57:55.505
6 6:14.200 +9.913 15:04:09.705
7 6:13.748 +9.461 15:10:23.453
8 6:19.195 +14.908 15:16:42.648
9 6:14.831 +10.544 15:22:57.479
(98) Osvaldo Jose dos Santos
1 - 14:33:12.418
2 6:13.162 - 14:39:25.580
3 6:16.821 +3.659 14:45:42.401
4 6:39.390 +26.228 14:52:21.791
5 6:35.471 +22.309 14:58:57.262
6 6:32.769 +19.607 15:05:30.031
7 6:30.118 +16.956 15:12:00.149
8 6:40.854 +27.692 15:18:41.003
9 6:50.806 +37.644 15:25:31.809
(40) Ivan Luis de Moraes
1 - 14:33:05.668
2 6:17.333 - 14:39:23.001
3 6:33.190 +15.857 14:45:56.191
4 6:56.513 +39.180 14:52:52.704
5 6:31.306 +13.973 14:59:24.010
6 6:38.103 +20.770 15:06:02.113
7 6:43.342 +26.009 15:12:45.455
8 6:37.184 +19.851 15:19:22.639
9 6:45.696 +28.363 15:26:08.335
(33) Antonio Carlos Oliveira (Spock)
1 - 14:33:08.306

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 6:27.254 | - 14:39:35.560
3 6:30.432 +3.178 14:46:05.992
4 6:39.262 +12.008 14:52:45.254
5 6:36.834 +9.580 14:59:22.088
6 7:03.719 +36.465 15:06:25.807
7 7:03.189 +35.935 15:13:28.996
8 7:10.653 +43.399 15:20:39.649
9 7:04.986 +37.732 15:27:44.635
(38) Alex Arruda Constancio
1 - 14:33:10.174
2 7:01.614 +12.475 14:40:11.788
3 6:49.455 +0.316 14:47:01.243
4 6:49.139 | - 14:53:50.382
5 6:56.008 +6.869 15:00:46.390
6 6:56.312 +7.173 15:07:42.702
7 7:00.832 +11.693 15:14:43.534
8 6:51.463 +2.324 15:21:34.997
(37) Tadeu Malavazzi
1 - 14:33:13.437
2 6:17.552 | - 14:39:30.989
(13) Christian Fittipaldi
1 - 14:33:10.828
2 6:33.366 - 14:39:44.194
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